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Dr. Michael Best Faculty 5034 mbest@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Syed Rafay Hasan Faculty 5004 shasan@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Bruce Throckmorton Faculty 5083 bthrockmorton@tntech.edu 2017
Mrs. Bedelia Russell Faculty 5001 bhrussell@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Janet Wolak Faculty 5062 jwolak@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Tiff Rector Administrative 5047 tiffrector@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Greg Haynes Support 5041 ghaynes@tntech.edu 2016
Lt. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Matthew Dexter Administrative 5057 mmdexter@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Kevin Tucker Administrative 5041 ttucker@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Douglas Airhart Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Allison Baltz

Student 10777 apbaltz42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Sean McElhiney Student 9418
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